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B.L.D.E.A's S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

MSc in Computer Science IV Semester 
Year 2023-24 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 
updated and has a good balance between theory 
and its applications? 
The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 

skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support 
in enhancing knowledge for experimental methods 
is 

The college Library's system of providing easy 
access to well stacked and resourceful reading 
materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity 
to take part in c0-curriclar and extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 
Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 
learning is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College. 

Vijayapur. 

Excellent 

56% 

56% 

56% 

56% 

56% 

44% 

33% 

56% 

67% 

Very Good 

33% 

33% 

33% 

22% 

22% 

56% 

44% 

33% 

22% 

Good 

11% 

11% 

11% 

11% 

11% 

22% 

11% 

11% 

Satisfactory 

11% 

11% 

Phrhc1pal, 
S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Colege 

Vijayapur. 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution - 2023-24 

How do you rate The scope of the Teachers support 
that the syllabus 
is need based, 

updated and has 
a good balance 
between theory 

and its 

applications? 

curriculunm in 
enhancing 

skills/human 
values and 

ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

with respect to 
curricular, co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 

activities is 

MSc in Computer Science IV Semester 

Vijayapur. 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory 
support in 
enhancing 

knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College 

The college 
Library's system 

of providing easy 
access to wel 
stacked and 
resourceful 

reading materials 
is 

The college's 
efforts in 
providing 
Placement 

Guidance and 
Career 

Counseling is 

The institute's 
efforts in 

providing an 
opportunity to 
take part in co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's 
support system 
for ICT based 

Teaching and 
Learning 

Methods is 

67% 

22% 

11% 

The overall 

ambience of the 
institution for 

effective learning 
is 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Satisfactory 

Prmc1pal, 
S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. College. 

Vijayepur. 
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B.L.D.E.A's S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 
updated and has a good balance between theory 
and its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support 
in enhancing knowledge for experimental methods 
is 

The college Library's system of providing easy 
access to well stacked and resourceful reading 
materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

MSc in Physics IV Semester 
Year 2023-24 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity 
to take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 
Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-o:dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science Colleg 

Vijayapur. 

Excellent 

83% 

72% 

89% 

67% 

61% 

61% 

44% 

61% 

72% 

Very Good 

17% 

28% 

11% 

33% 

33% 

39% 

56% 

33% 

22% 

Good 

6% 

6% 

6% 

Satisfactory 

Prineipal, 
S.B.Arts & KCP Sc. College 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution - 2023-24 

How do you rate 
that the syllabus is 

need based, 

updated and has a 
good balance 

between theory 
and its 

applications? 

72% 

28% 

The scope of the 
curriculum in 

enhancing 
skills/human 

values and 

ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

89% 

11% 

Teachers support 
with respect to 
curricular, co-
curricular and 

extra-curricular 

activities is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 

57% 

Vijayapur. 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College 

MSc in Physics IV Semester 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory support 
in enhancing 
knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

3% 

61% 

33% 

6% 

The college 

61% 

39% 
44% 

Excellent Very Good IGood 

56% 

The college's The institute's The curriculum's 

Library's system of efforts in providingefforts in providing support system for 
providing easy Placement an opportunity to ICT based Teaching 
access to well Guidance and take part in co- and Learning 
stacked and Career Counseling curricular and Methods is 

resourceful reading 

33% 

Satisfactory 

22% 

The overall 

ambience of the 
institution for 

effective learning is 

Pracipal, 
S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. College 

Vijayapur. 

is extra-curricular 
materials is activities is 
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B.L.D.E.A's S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

MSe in Chemistry IV Semester 
Year 2023-24 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 
updated and has a good balance between theory and 
its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support in 
enhancing knowledge for experimental methods is 

The college Library's system of providing easy 
access to well stacked and resourceful reading 
materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity to 
take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 
Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P. Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

Excellent 

25% 

25% 

38% 

25% 

29% 

25% 

25% 

25% 

25% 

Very Good 

42% 

38% 

54% 

50% 

38% 

42% 

42% 

42% 

50% 

Good 

25% 

33% 

4% 

21% 

33% 

25% 

33% 

33% 

25% 

Satisfactory 

PIñcpal, 

8% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

8% 

S.B.Arts & KCP Sc. Coller: 
Vijayapur. 
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Students Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution - 2023-24 

How do you rate The scope of the Teachers support 
that the syllabus 

is need based, 
updated and has 
a good balance 
between theory 

and its 

applications? 

curriculum in 
enhancing 

skills/human 
values and 

ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

with respect to 
curricular, co 

curricular and 
extra-curricular 

activities is 

MSc in Chemistry IV Semester 

Vijayapur. 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory 
support in 

enhancing 
knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College. 

The college 
Library's system 
of providing easy 

access to well 
stacked and 
resourceful 

reading materials 
is 

The college's 
efforts in 

providing 
Placement 

Guidance and 
Career 

Counseling is 

The institute's 
efforts in 

providing an 
opportunity to 
take part in co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's 
support system 

for ICT based 

Teaching and 
Learning 

Methods is 

The overall 

ambience of the 
institution for 

effective learning 
is 

Pigeipal, 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Satisfactory 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Collegr 
Vijayapur. 
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B.L.D.E.A's S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 

Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

Questions 

MA in English IV Semester 
Year 2023-24 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 

updated and has a good balance between theory and 
its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support in 
enhancing knowledge for experimental methods is 

The college Library's system of providing easy 
access to well stacked and resourceful reading 
materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity to 
take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 
Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-oxdinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College 

Vijayapur. 

Excellent 

45% 

27% 

55% 

55% 

55% 

55% 

55% 

55% 

55% 

Very Good 

36% 

36% 

9% 

27% 

45% 

27% 

27% 

36% 

36% 

Good 

9% 

27% 

36% 

18% 

9% 

9% 

9% 

9% 

Satisfactory 

Prlncipal, 

9% 

Vijayapur. 

9% 

9% 

9% 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. College 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution - 2023-24 

36% 

is need based, 
updated and has 
a good balance 
between theory 

and its 

applications? 

9% 

55% 

How do you rate The scope of the Teachers support 
that the syllabus with respect to 

curricular, co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

curriculum in 
enhancing 

skills/human 
values and 

ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

36% 

55% 

Vijayapur. 

27% 

18% 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory 
support in 
enhancing 

knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P. Science College. 

MA in English 

55% 

45% 

The college 
Library's system 
of providing easy 

access to well 
stacked and 

resourceful 

reading materials 
is 

55% 

27% 

% 

The college's 
efforts in 

providing 
Placement 

Guidance and 
Career 

Counseling is 

55% 

27% 

The institute's 
efforts in 

providing an 
opportunity to 
take part in co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

6% 

9% 

The curriculum's 
support system 
for ICT based 

Teaching and 
Learning 

Methods is 

55% 

36% 

% 

The overall 
ambience of the 

institution for 

effective learning 
is 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

u Satisfactory 

Pfihcpal, 
S.B.Arts'& KCP. Sc. College 

Vijayapur. 
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B.L.D.E.A's SIB.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 

Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 

updated and has a good balance between theory and 
its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support in 

enhancing knowledge for experimental methods is 

The college Library's system of providing easy access 

to well stacked and resourceful reading materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity to 

take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 

activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 

Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
3.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College. 

Vijayapur. 

BA VI Semester 
Year 2023-24 

Excellent 

58% 

57% 

49% 

48% 

52% 

57% 

57% 

53% 

57% 

Very Good 

15% 

16% 

36% 

28% 

28% 

25% 

24% 

34% 

23% 

Good 

22% 

25% 

11% 

22% 

18% 

15% 

14% 

11% 

18% 

Príncipal, 

Satisfactory 

1/iinvaD!!r 

5% 

2% 

4% 

2% 

1% 

3% 

5% 

2% 

2% 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. College 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academie Pertormance and Ambience of the Institution -2023-24 

How do you rate The scope of the Teachers support Infrastructure 
that the syllabus 

is need based, 
updated and has 
a good balance 
between theory 

and its 

applications? 

curriculum in 
enhancing 

skills/human 
values and 

ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

with respect to 
curricular, co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 

activities is 

facilities of the 
Laboratory 
support in 

enhancing 
knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

BA VI Seester 

The college 
Library's system 

of providing easy 
access to well 
stacked and 
resourceful 

reading materials 
is 

m 

The college's 
efforts in 
providing 
Placement 

Guidance and 
Career 

Counseling is 

The institute's 

efforts in 

providing an 
opportunity to 
take part in co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

The curriculum's The overall 

support system ambience of the 
for ICT based Institution for 

Prmcipal, 

Excellent 

M Very Good 

Good 

Satisfactory 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Colleg 
Vijavapur. 

Teaching and effective learning 
Learning 

Methods is 
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B.L.D.E.A's S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 

Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 

updated and has a good balance between theory and 
its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support in 
enhancing knowledge for experimental methods is 

The college Library's system of providing easy access 
to well stacked and resourceful reading materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity to 
take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 

activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 

Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College 

Vijayapur. 

BSc VI Semester 
Year 2023-24 

Excellent 

10% 

9% 

4% 

11% 

19% 

20% 

19% 

20% 

19% 

Very Good 

60% 

51% 

69% 

46% 

54% 

40% 

49% 

51% 

41% 

Good 

30% 

40% 

26% 

34% 

21% 

31% 

31% 

29% 

37% 

Satisfactory 

Pricipal, 

1% 

9% 

6% 

9% 

1% 

3% 

S.B.Arts & KCP Sc. Coller 
Vijayapur. 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution � 2023-24 

How do you rate 
that the syllabus is 

The scope of the 
curriculum in 

need based, enhancing 
updated and has a skills/human values 

and ethics/lifelong 
learning is 

good balance 
between theory 

and its 

applications? 

Teachers support 
with respect to 
curricular, co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

BSc VI Semester 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory support 
in enhancing 
knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

The college 
Library's system of 

providing easy 
access to well 
stacked and 

resourceful reading 
materials is 

The college's efforts The institute's 
in providing efforts in providing 
Placement an opportunity to 

Guidance and take part in co 
Career Counseling is curricular and 

The curriculum's 

support system for 
ICT based Teaching 

and Learning 
Methods is 

Prinojpal, 

Bceßent 

Very Good 

SatsteRtory The 
ambience of the 

institution for 

effective learning is 

Viavapur. 

Good 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Colleg 

extra-curricular 
activities is 
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B.L.D.E.A's S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 

Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution 

Questions 

How do you rate that the syllabus is need based, 

updated and has a good balance between theory and 
its applications? 

The scope of the curriculum in enhancing 
skills/human values and ethics/lifelong learning is 

Teachers support with respect to curricular, co 
curricular and extra-curricular activities is 

Infrastructure facilities of the Laboratory support in 
enhancing knowledge for experimental methods is 

The college Library's system of providing easy access 
to well stacked and resourceful reading materials is 

The college's efforts in providing Placement 
Guidance and Career Counselling is 

The institute's efforts in providing an opportunity to 

take part in co-curricular and extra-curricular 

activities is 

The curriculum's support system for ICT based 

Teaching and Learning Methods is 

The overall ambience of the institution for effective 

learning is 

IQAC, Co-ordinator 

BCA VI Semester 
Year 2023-24 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College. 
Vijayapur. 

Excellent 

44% 

48% 

44% 

40% 

48% 

32% 

28% 

48% 

52% 

Very Good 

36% 

32% 

40% 

52% 

32% 

64% 

40% 

44% 

40% 

Good 

16% 

J6% 

16% 

8% 

20% 

32% 

8% 

8% 

Satisfactory 

PrinCIpal, 

4% 

4% 

4% 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Colte 
Vijayapur. 
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Students' Feedback Analysis on Academic Performance and Ambience of the Institution - 2023-24 

48% 

is need based, 
updated and has 
a good balance 
between theory 

and its 
applications? 

32 

16% 

4% 

How do you rate The scope of the 
that the syllabus curriculum in 

enhancing 
skills/human 
values and 

ethics/lifelong 

440 
40% 

16% 

Teachers support 
with respect to 
curricular, co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 

activities is 

40% 

IQAC, Co-o: dinator 

Vijayapur. 

52% 

8%% 

Infrastructure 
facilities of the 

Laboratory 
support in 

enhancing 
knowledge for 
experimental 

methods is 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

BCA VI Semester 

48% 

20% 

The college 
Library's system 

of providing easy 
access to well 

stacked and 

resourceful 

reading materials 
is 

327% 

64% 

The college's 
efforts in 
providing 
Placement 

Guidance and 

Career Counseling 
is 

28% 

40% 

32% 

The institute's 
efforts in 

providing an 
opportunity to 
take part in co 
curricular and 

extra-curricular 
activities is 

44% 

8% 

The curriculum's 
support system 

for ICT based 

Teaching and 
Learning 

Methods is 

52% 

40% 

The overall 
ambience of the 

institution for 

effective learning 

Racpál, 

is 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. Collena 
Vijavannr 

u Strongly Agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

learning is 
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